10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

20

16

18

24

22

21

11

51

17

10

63

23

38

25

34

60

26

28

14

44

42

35

12

55

40

36

67

58

50

64

49

15

39

41

45

43

30

46

27

| gl gl G sl s o ol o o o

AMP Classic Team
Motor Club del Eo
AMP Classic Team
Nava Racing
Langreo Motor Club
Pravia Autocompeticion
Nava Racing
Gaitero Competicion
Gijén Motor Club
AMP Classic Team
S.I.F. Motor
Escuderia Avilesina
AMP Classic Team
Nava Racing
Langreo Motor Club
Arroes Racing Club
AMP Classic Team
Gaitero Competicion
La Felguera Motor Club
AMP Classic Team
Gijén Motor Club
Nava Racing

Nava Racing

Nava Racing

Club Automdvil Siero

Valle Naviego
Competicion

Master Competicion
AMP Classic Team

Club Automdvil Siero
Gaitero Competicion
Turdn Arrass

AMP Classic Team
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
Nava Racing

Nava Racing

Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Gaitero Competicion
Laciana Motor

Gaitero Competicion

Club Automdvil Siero

Jonathan PEREZ
José Luis ALONSO
Julio César CASTRILLO
Alberto ORDONEZ
José Albino GARCIA
César GUTIERREZ
Daniel MONTES
Jesls ALVAREZ
Jests CHAO

Isaac MORO

Rubén BULNES

Alejandro MARTINEZ

Angel Manuel
PANICERES

Alejandro SUAREZ
Gustavo SANCHEZ
Jorge SUAREZ
Francisco Javier SANZ
José Ignacio MADRERA
Alberto FERNANDEZ
Miguel Angel GRANDA
Hugo FERNANDEZ
Daniel SANCHEZ

Julio RODRIGUEZ
Jaime MONTES

Javier MARTINEZ
Angel SANCHEZ

Julio José FERNANDEZ
Ivan DEL VALLE
Héctor CARBAJAL
Adridn GARCIA
Ignacio CIMADEVILLA
Pablo ORDIZ

José Pedro GARCIA
Juan MONTEQUIN
Jaime MARTINEZ
Ignacio HUERTA
Francisco Javier CASTRO
Carlos FERNANDEZ
Daniel CRESPO

Placido VALVIDARES

Lancer Evo X

Lancer Evo VIII

997 GT3

Clio Sport

Lancer Evo X

Lancer Evo IX

AX Sport

M3 E30

G )3l E Qg 3.

ki
#

350 z

Clio Sport

AX Sport

Clio Sport

Lancer Evo IX

205

205 Rallye

Megane

Escort RS

M3 E36

M3 E30

ZX Kit Car

M3 E36

106 Kit Car

AX GT

AX Sport

Kadett GSi 16v

Visa F2000

Saxo 16v

Ibiza TDi

AX GT

Saxo 16v

Clio Sport

Saxo

Saxo Cup

AX

106

106 S16

Saxo 16v

325 E30

106 S16

320
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10A

10 XT

10 GT

10X

10 A2

10 SA

20 GT

20 A2

30 A2

40 A2

10
AKC

70 X

50 A2

20 SA

50 A

60 A2

100 X

110X

60 A

20
AKC

120X

130 X

10 As9

i0
Asl7

20 As9

i0
Asl15

10 As3

20 As3

10
As10

10 As6

30 As9
10
Asll
20
As10

10 As2

30 As3
20
Asl15

10
As14

30
Asl15
10 As5
10
Asl16

20
Asl16

20
Asll

20 As6

10 As7

20
Asl4

30
As10

20 As5

40
As15

30
As14

30 As6

10 As4

20 As4

20 As2

30 As4

40
As10

40
As14

50
Asl4

40 As4

20 As7

30
As16

50 As4

40
As16

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

23.906

26.618

29.714

30.179

31.608

32.056

33.385

34.008

34.289

35.893

36.014

36.761

36.772

38.139

38.383

38.600

39.674

40.441

41.472

41.506

41.746

43.712

44.611

44.754

44,991

45.273

45.341

45.556

45.711

45.959

45.977

45.991

46.778

49.070

49,544

49.747

49.835

50.256

52.565

52.894

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.000

02.712

05.808

06.273

07.702

08.150

09.479

10.102

10.383

11.987

12.108

12.855

12.866

14.233

14.477

14.694

15.768

16.535

17.566

17.600

17.840

19.806

20.705

20.848

21.085

21.367

21.435

21.650

21.805

22.053

22.071

22.085

22.872

25.164

25.638

25.841

25.929

26.350

28.659

28.988

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.000

02.712

03.096

00.465

01.429

00.448

01.329

00.623

00.281

01.604

00.121

00.747

00.011

01.367

00.244

00.217

01.074

00.767

01.031

00.034

00.240

01.966

00.899

00.143

00.237

00.282

00.068

00.215

00.155

00.248

00.018

00.014

00.787

02.292

00.474

00.203

00.088

00.421

02.309

00.329

107

105

103

103

102

101

100

100

100

99

99

98

98

97

97

97

96

96

95

95

95

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

91

91

91

91

90

89

89



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

29

59

57

48

47

19

68

52

53

69

31

33

43 Norte Sueve Motor Sport

Pravia Autocompeticion
Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Nava Racing

Gijén Motor Club

AMP Classic Team

ARJ Motorsport

ST Racing Motor Club
Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Gaitero Competicion

Gijon Motor Club

Valle Naviego
Competicion

Gaitero Competicion
Gijén Motor Club

La Manzana

54 & Club Automévil Siero

56 <E#l ARJ Motorsport

62

65

3 Ar) Motorsport

4l AMP Classic Team

Ivén Mariano GUTIERREZ @z -SCOrt MK U

RS2000
Jorge GARCIA Ed 205Rallye
Luis Manuel AUMENTE A saxo

José Antonio CUENDIAS 42 Xsara
Alejandro CASTRO El 106s16
Victor GARCIA &) 323 compag
Roberto RODRIGUEZ A AXGT
Aldo DE ALBERTO @ Bigazi
José Luis ALVAREZ & 325
Daniel SANCHEZ & 320

Julidn DE DIOS E3 106
Daniel VALDES - Corsa GSi
Ignacio GARCIA a 325 E30
Benjamin SANCHEZ £} Ascona

48 santos PEREZ
E Antonio CORUJO

B3 Balbino ALVAREZ

438 Sergio CANALES

>>tma@je

B3 Luis Avelino ARECES

20 HA

40 SA

80 A

opT

10 SN

30 HA

50 SA

60 SA

140 X

70 SA

150 X

160 X

323 E30

Cosworth

205 GTi

Ibiza

Saxo

30 As5

60 As4

7° As4

40 As5

10 As1

20 Asl

80 As4

40 As6

50 As6

60
Asl4

90 As4

50
Asl6

50
Asl15

SA

SA

HA

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

53.487

53.847

55.214

57.416

58.401

59.777

00.741

01.285

02.594

05.750

06.614

13.651

14.774

45.356

As16

As5

As5

As4

As7

00:29.581

00:29.941

00:31.308

00:33.510

00:34.495

00:35.871

00:36.835

00:37.379

00:38.688

00:41.844

00:42.708

00:49.745

00:50.868

01:21.450

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.593

00.360

01.367

02.202

00.985

01.376

00.964

00.544

01.309

03.156

00.864

07.037

01.123

30.582

Averia Mecanica

Salida de carretera

No toma Salida

Averia Mecanica

No toma Salida

89

89

88

87

86

86

85

85

84

83

82

79

79

68



